
20 

09

27 

10

29 

12

26 

01

23 

03

30 

03

27 

04

29 

06

27 

07

К
у
р

с
ы

1 = = :: :: = = = = = = = = = 1 39 1404 2 - - - 11 52

2 = = оо х х х :: = = = = = = = = = 2 36 1296 1 1 3 - 11 52

3 оо х х х х :: = = оо х х х х х :: х х х х III III III III III III * * * * * * * * * 3 17 612 2 3 13 6 2 43

92 3312 5 4 16 6 24 147

Апрель

22 

28

2 

11

Сентябрь Октябрь Ноябрь Декабрь

5 

10

1 

7

8 

14

1 

03

16 

22

Календарный учебный график
АвгустЯнварь Февраль Март

К
у
р

с
ы

Май Июнь

9 

15

15 

21

3      

9

10 

16

17 

23

24 

30

1 

7 

8 

14

12 

18

19 

25

1 

02

2    

8 

15 

21

22 

28

4 

01

5 

11

6 

12

13 

19

20 

26

2     

8 

9 
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23 

29

16 

22

5 

04

15 

21

22 

28

18 

24

11 

17

25 

31

3 

05

4 

10

1    

7

8 

14

государственная 

итоговая аттестация

Г
о
с
у
д

а
р

с
тв

е
н

н
а

я
 и

то
го

в
а

я
 а

тт
е

с
та

ц
и

я
, 
н

е
д

.

3    

9

Июль

5 

07

24 

31

6 

12 

13 

19

20 

26

2 

08 К
а

н
и

ку
л

ы
, 
н

е
д

.

Практик

а, нед.

н
е

д
е

л
ь

ч
а
с
о

в

П
р

о
м

е
ж

у
то

ч
н

а
я
 а

тт
е

с
та

ц
и

я
, 
н

е
д

.

Теоретич

еское 

обуче-

ние

В
с
е
го

, 
н
е
д

.

Условные 

обозначения

20 

26

13 

19

6 

12

Учебная практика 

У
ч
е
б

н
а

я
 

П
р

о
и

зв
о

д
с
тв

е
н

н
а

я

10 

16

17 

23

промежу-

точная 

аттестация

с теорети-

ческим 

обучением

от хоу оо

без теорети-

ческого 

обучения

Итого

Производственная практика

теорети-

ческое 

обучение

=

каникулы

III

с теорети-

ческим 

обучением

без теорети-

ческого 

обучения

::


